Cathodic Protection
Connections
Featuring nVent ERICO Cadweld Molds
Weld Metal and Accessories
2 | nVent.com/ERICO
Introduction Table of Contents
The nVent ERICO Cadweld Process
Cadweld connections are the accepted method of attaching

5-Hole Bond
2-Hole Bond
Ordering Information
Cathodic Bonding Strap, 5 Holes
Cathodic Bonding Strap, 2 Holes
“PUNCHED STRAP” BOND FOR STEEL PIPE
A.   BOND;   CAB496A B
   “B” dimension  in fourths  1-3/8"
   “A” dimension  of an inch min.
 Example:  a) 5-hole bond
  A = 3-3/4" (15 fourths); B = 6-1/4" (25 fourths)
  P/N CAB496A15B25
  b) 2-hole bond
  A = 16" (64 fourths); B = 0" (0 fourths)
  P/N CAB496A64B0
B. Cadweld Bond;
  a) Mold with frame/Handle P/N CAHAAAF
  b) Replacement Mold ONLY P/N CAHAAAFM
C. Cadweld Weld Metal;
  CA15
} }
Part Number
Length
L
Width
W
Thickness
T
Hole Size
HS A B C
CAB496A15B25 22" 1 1/4" 1/16" 1/2" 3 3/4" 6 1/4" 1"
CAB496A16B16 18" 1 1/4" 1/16" 1/2" 4" 4" 1"
CAB496A24B12 20" 1 1/4" 1/16" 1/2" 6" 3" 1"
Part Number
Length
L
Width
W
Thickness
T
Hole Size
HS A B
CAB496A32B0 10" 1 1/4" 1/16" 1/2" 8" 1"
CAB496A36B0 11" 1 1/4" 1/16" 1/2" 9" 1"
CAB496A44B0 13" 1 1/4" 1/16" 1/2" 11" 1"
CAB496A64B0 18" 1 1/4" 1/16" 1/2" 16" 1"
Cadweld
Steel
Bond